OP \$240.00 97213861

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM785876

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kessler Financial Services, LLC		01/03/2023	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Onboard Partners LLC
Street Address:	855 Boylston Street
City:	Boston
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02116
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97213861	ONBOARD PARTNERS
Serial Number:	97208040	GROWTH MADE POSSIBLE
Serial Number:	97047422	ONBOARD PARTNERS
Serial Number:	97047302	ONBOARD PARTNERS
Registration Number:	3189099	KESSLER GROUP
Registration Number:	3191584	THE KESSLER GROUP
Registration Number:	2518996	KESSLER FINANCIAL SERVICES
Registration Number:	2518995	KESSLER MARKETING SERVICES
Registration Number:	2478837	KFS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 16179687768

Email: lcrocker@onboardpartners.com

Correspondent Name: Lori Crocker

Address Line 1: 855 Boylston Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02644

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lori E. Crocker

TRADEMARK REEL: 007981 FRAME: 0059

SIGNATURE:	/Lori E. Crocker/
DATE SIGNED:	02/09/2023
Total Attachments: 1	
source=Certificate of Amendment for Or	nboard Partners LLC 1-3-23.final#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007981 FRAME: 0060

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 05:22 PM 01/03/2023
FILED 05:22 PM 01/03/2023
SR 20230016887 - File Number 2341993

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

I The state of the	Bereite Commission of the Comm	The state of the s
unange the	company name to read a	s follows:
Onboard Pai	Ctners LLC	
IN WITNESS 1	VHEREOF, the undersigned have	cxecuted this Certificat
IN WITNESS V	VHEREOF, the undersigned have day of January	e executed this Certificat
IN WITNESS V	WHEREOF, the undersigned have day of January	executed this Certificat
IN WITNESS I	day of January	executed this Certificat A.D. 2023

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007981 FRAME: 0061

RECORDED: 02/09/2023